LEDLUM242R3   8-25
APPLICATION
LEDVANCE Backlit Dual Selectable Panel with front
port for adding PIR Sensor (audio-jack 3.5mm
classic connection). A versatile product that offers
a quick and easy selection from three light colors
and three maximum lumen output options in the

66507 PANELF022UNVD8SC722WHSS 11/16/22 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 1500/2250/3000 Premium
66508 PANELF027UNVD8SC724WHSS 16/22/27 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2250/3100/3750 Premium
ORDERING GUIDE
PANELF XXX UNV D 8 SC7 XX WH SS
PRODUCT
NAME SELECTABLE WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI COLOR TEMP (CCT) DIMENSIONS
COLOR/
FINISH
SENSOR
RECEPTACLE
PANELF =
LED Panel
022 = up to 22 Watts
027 = up to 27 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 SC7 =
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
14 = 1' × 4'
22 = 2' × 2'
24 = 2' × 4'
WH = White SS = Sensor
Receptacle
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS
1 × 4
2 × 2
FO28 2 × 28 49 11 77%
FO28 2 × 28 49 16 67%
FO28 2 × 28 49 22 55%
FO32 2 × 32 56 11 80%
FO32 2 × 32 56 16 71%
FO32 2 × 32 56 22 60%
2 × 4
3 × 32 84 16 81%
3 × 32 84 22 74%
3 × 32 84 27 68%
4 × 32 111 16 86%
4 × 32 111 22 80%
4 × 32 111 27 76%
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
BRAND TYPE MODEL
Leviton 0-10V DS710
Leviton 0-10V IP710
Lutron 0-10V NTSTV-DV
Lutron 0-10V NFTV
Lutron 0-10V DVTV-WH
Legrand 0-10V H4FBL3PW
2 of 4
47.7"
(1213mm)